The Pellbow® Family Sizes 1,5” to 10” ( 40mm – 250mm) available
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

10.00“  10.00“  16.50“  6.00“  200.00 lbs.  274.00 lbs.  305.00 lbs.  70.00 lbs.  144.00 lbs
250 mm  254 mm  419 mm  150 mm  91.00 Kg  124.00 Kg  138.00 Kg  32.00 Kg  65.00 Kg
Part Number Nomenclature example 030-AR-T4-A-3.5“/3.068“
030 (Nominal Size)  AR (Material Type)  T4 (Style)  A (Flange Availability)  3.5“/3.068“ (OD/ID)
020 – 2”  (50 mm)  CS – Carbon Steel  T2 – Stub End  A – ANSI  Pipe-Tube OD/ID
025 – 2.5”(64 mm)  SS – 304 Stainless Steel  T3 – Loose Flange  D – DIN  Inches/mm
030 – 3” (75 mm)  AL – Aluminum  T4 – Cast in Flange  J – JIS
040 – 4” (100 mm)  AR – Abrasion Resistant   N – No Flange
050 – 5” (125 mm)  SA – Superalloy  S – Special (Specify)
060 – 6” (150 mm)
080 – 8” (200 mm)
100 – 10” (250 mm)
All sizes available as standard in aluminum, cast iron and stainless steel 304.
Abrasive resistant alloy versions available on request.
The Pellbow® fits all sizes of tubing and piping in ANSI, DIN and JIS standards. Special designs and fittings available on request.
All flanges available as standard in ANSI, DIN and JIS.
Stub end version for compression coupling connection available for tubing and piping.
Loose flanges available in stainless steel 304, cast iron galvanized and cast aluminum, special designs available on request.
TYPE 2: STUB END VERSION TYPE 3: LOOSE FLANGE VERSION TYPE 4: FLANGED VERSION
B
B
A
B
A
CC
B
C
B
B C
A